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TABLENo.4—continued.

STATEMENTshowingtheNetExpenditureonRoads,&c.—continued.
Vote
No.

Item
No. NameofWork. County. Eleo»or»te. Net

Expenditure.

12 1415
1416
1422
1423
1424

Roads, etc. —continued.
Nelson Road District-—continued.

Takaka HillRoad
Takaka Main Road
Vant's to Bubu
Wai-iti Valley (Upper)
Waimea County flood-damage (£1 for £1)

Takaka andWaimea
Takaka

Motueka

Nelson and
Motueka

Motueka
»,, ■ ■

Bulier
»» • ■

»» • ■

Motueka
£ s. d.

130 _> 6
100 i> o
123 7 0
127 10 0

500 0 0

205 0 0
171 17 (i
100 0 0
150 0 0
104 0 10
34 0 0

L00 0 0
."S23 8 0

6 15 0
4 1 II

208 1(1 I)
100 0 0
26 Iβ 3

Waimea..
,, • •

Nelson and
Motueka

1425
1426
1427
1428
1430
1432
1433
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440

Wairoa Gorge
Wairoa River Bridge
Waitapu and Totaranui roads
Wangapeka to Tadmor River
Wharariki to Nguroa Station
Baigent Road
Braeburn Settlement (Tutaki Road)
Clay bank cutting, Buller Road
Owen bank cutting, Buller Road
Owen Junction bank
Ragg Road
Rait Road
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including

assistance towards the construction of
roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

,, ..
Takaka
Waimea
Collingwood
Murchison

"

auvvu\nil

Motueka
>* • •

Bulier
»f • •,, * •. •■

,.
1441
1443

335 4 8
53 12 10

7,972 14 6Total—Nelson ..

1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450

Maryborough Road District—
Brown Stream Bridge
Carluke Settlement
Deep Creek to Dead Horse Creek
Elliott's Hill (regrading)
Kaiaho Canal Track
Kaiuma Saddle

Marlborough Nelson 277 1 8
100 0 0
66 7 6

9 13 0
42 0 8

2 14 0

», • •»» • •
Sounds
Sounds and Marl-

borough
Marlborough

Wairau
Nelson

1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1460
1461
1463

Muttontown Creek Road
Pelorus Bridge to Tinline (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Portage Bay to Waitaria
Rai River Bridge and approaches (Carluke)
Rai Saddle to Havelock (£200, £1 for £1)
Wakamarina
Wakamarina (West)
Arapawa Island
Beach Road to White's Bay
Birch Hill Road
Clarence Bridge (£1 for £1)

Sounds
Marlborough,, • •

ii • •

Wairau
Nelson

>» • •
»> • •

55 16 0
91 15 9
70 0 0

391 7 7
550 0 0
350 0 0

85 5 6
74 4 6

100 0 0
50 0 0

200 0 0

Sounds Wairau

Marlborough
,, • •

Wairau and
Hurunui

Ditto
Wairau

1464
1465
1466
1469
1470
1471
1472
1474
1477
1478
1480
1481

Clarence Bridge protective works..
Dumgree Railway-station to Upper Awatere
Flaxbourne to Clarence River
Grassmere to Kaparu
Havelock to Kaituna (£1 for £1) ..
Havelock Main Road
Kaituna to Onamalutu (£1 for £1)
Mahakipawa to Havelock
Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Picton to Grove
Resolution Bay Road
Sounds County Tracks

714 2 10
150 0 0
40 0 0
56 0 0
96 0 0

100 0 0
16 18 0
33 12 0

443 0 0
270 12 0

2 5 0
1 16 0

* "
Sounds

Marlborough

Wairau and
Nelson

Wairau1484
1485
1488

Waikakaho
Wairau flood damage (£1 for£1), (on account)
Wairau River Traffic-bridge (near Renwick),

(£1 for £1), (on account of £5,500)
Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1),

(on account)
Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-

ture incidentalto the other items of the vote

75 0 0
779 19 7

1,250 0 0,, • •

1492 Kaikoura Hurunui 1,074 11 3

1494
1497

,» • • 100 0 0
80 10 0

1498
1499

264 15 11
0 11 6

Total—Marlborough 8,066 0 3
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