TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expenditure
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	NELSON ROAD DISTRICT—continued.		!	£ s.
1415	Takaka Hill Road Takaka Main Road	Takaka and Waimea		130 2
1416	Takaka Main Road	Takaka	,,	
1422	Vant's to Bubu		,,	
1423	Vant's to Bubu Wai-iti Valley (Upper)	Waimea	,, · · ·	
1424	Waimea County flood-damage (£1 for £1)	Takaka	Nelson and	500 0
	777 : 0		3.6	905 0
1425	Wairoa Gorge	,,		$\frac{205}{171} \frac{0}{17}$
1426	Wairoa River Bridge	Takaka	,,	100 0
$1427 \\ 1428$	Wangapaka to Tadmor River	Waimea	,,	150 (
1430	Wharariki to Nauros Station	Collingwood		104
1432	Wangapeka to Tadmor River Wharsriki to Nguroa Station Baigent Road	Collingwood Murchison	Buller	34 (
1433	Braeburn Settlement (Tutaki Road)	,,		100
1435	Clay bank cutting, Buller Road	· ,,	,,	323 8
1436	Owen bank cutting, Buller Road	,,	i	6 15
1437	Owen Junction bank	,,	,,	4 1
1438	Ragg Road	,,	,,	208 10
1439	Rait Road	,,	,,	100 0
1440	Owen bank cutting, Buller Road. Owen Junction bank Ragg Road Rait Road Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	••	••	26 16
	drains, gravei-pics, trainways, &c.			862
1441	Supervision	••	••	335 4
1443	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of	• •		53 12
	roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	Total—Nelson			7,972 14
	1			-,
1445	Marlborough Road District—	Marlborough	Nelson	277 ]
1445 1446	Brown Stream Bridge	Mariborough	I i	100
1447	Deep Creek to Dead Horse Creek			66 7
1448	Elliott's Hill (regrading)	,,	,,	9 18
1449	Elliott's Hill (regrading) Kaiaho Canal Track	Sounds	Wairau	42 (
1450	Kaiuma Saddle	Sounds and Marl-	Nelson	2 14
1100	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	borough		
1451	Muttontown Creek Road	Marlborough	<b>,,</b>	55 16
1452	Pelorus Bridge to Tinline (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	<b>,,</b> !	91 18
1453	Portage Bay to Waitaria	Sounds	Wairau	70 (
1454	Rai River Bridge and approaches (Carluke)	Marlborough	Nelson	391 7
1455	Rai Saddle to Havelock (£200, £1 for £1)		,,	550 (
1456	Wakamarina	,,	,,	350 ( 85 5
1457	Wakamarina (West)	Sounds	Wairau	74 4
1458	Wakamarina (West) Arapawa Island Beach Road to White's Bay	1	1	100 0
1460	Beach Road to White's Bay Birch Hill Road	37 11 1	,,	50 (
1461	Clause Daides (Cl for Cl)	(	Wairau and	200 0
1463	Clarence Dridge (£1 for £1)	,,	Hurunui	200 (
1464	Clarence Bridge protective works		Ditto	714 2
1465	Dumgree Railway-station to Upper Awatere	, ,,	Wairau	150 0
1466	Flaxbourne to Clarence River	,,	,,	40 (
1469	Grassmere to Kaparu	,,	,,	56 (
1470	Havelock to Kaituna (£1 for £1)	,,	",	96 0
1471	Havelock Main Road	,,	,,	100 0
1472	Kaituna to Onamalutu (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	16 18
1474	Mahakipawa to Havelock	,,	,,	33 12
1477	Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for £1)	٠٠. بو	,,	443 (
1478	Picton to Grove		,,	270 12
1480	Resolution Bay Road	Sounds	Wairau and	2 5 1 16
1481	Sounds County Tracks	,,	Nelson	1 10
	Waikakaho	Marlborough	Wairau	75 0
1484	Wairau flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	· ,, · ·	779 19
1485	Wairau River Traffic-bridge (near Renwick),	,,	,,	1,250 0
1485		77 '7	, , , ,	1 0= 1
1485 1488	(£1 for £1), (on account of £5,500)	Kaikoura	Hurunui	1,074 11
1485 1488	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1),	1		100 0
1485 1488 1492	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account)		:	100 0
1485 1488 1492 1494	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills)	,,	· ,, · · ·	00 10
1485 1488 1492 1494	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	,,	"	80 10
1492 1494 1497	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.	••	••	80 10 284 15
1485 1488 1492 1494 1497 1498	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision	••		264 15
1485 1488 1492 1494 1497 1498	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-	••	••	80 10 264 15 0 11
1485 1488 1492 1494 1497	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1), (on account) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision	••		264 15